ANTI-CONDENSATION HEATER NiCr
NATURAL VENTILATION      R1
R1T
MODEL
SKR 30 – 300 WATT
APPLICATIONS
 Cabinets for Electrical Distribution
 Cabinets for Industrial Automation

Fig.B
ANTI-CONDENSATION HEATER NiCr
NATURAL VENTILATION      R1
R1T
CODE DESCRIPTION
POWER
[Watt]
VOLTAGE
[Vac]
Dim
L /H/W
[mm]
WEIGHT
[Kg]
FIG
R1R030110 ANTI-CONDENSATION HEATER SKR  30 110-120 130/66/50 0,320 A
R1R030230 ANTI-CONDENSATION HEATER SKR  30 220-240 130/66/50 0,600 A
R1R050110 ANTI-CONDENSATION HEATER SKR  50 110-120 130/66/50 0,320 A
R1R050230 ANTI-CONDENSATION HEATER SKR  50 220-240 130/66/50 0,320 A
R1R100380 ANTI-CONDENSATION HEATER SKR  100 380-400 247/66/50 0,600 A
R1R100110 ANTI-CONDENSATION HEATER SKR  100 110-120 247/66/50 0,600 A
R1R100230 ANTI-CONDENSATION HEATER SKR  100 220-240 247/66/50 0,600 A
R1R150380 ANTI-CONDENSATION HEATER SKR  150 380-400 247/66/50 0,600 A
R1R150110 ANTI-CONDENSATION HEATER SKR  150 110-120 247/66/50 0,600 A
R1R150230 ANTI-CONDENSATION HEATER SKR  150 220-240 247/66/50 0,600 A
R1R200380 ANTI-CONDENSATION HEATER SKR  200 380-400 395/66/50 0,950 A
R1R200110 ANTI-CONDENSATION HEATER SKR  200 110-120 395/66/50 0,950 A
R1R200230 ANTI-CONDENSATION HEATER SKR  200 220-240 395/66/50 0,950 A
R1R250380 ANTI-CONDENSATION HEATER SKR  250 380-400 395/66/50 0,950 A
R1R250110 ANTI-CONDENSATION HEATER SKR  250 110-120 395/66/50 0,950 A
R1R250230 ANTI-CONDENSATION HEATER SKR  250 220-240 395/66/50 0,950 A
R1R300380 ANTI-CONDENSATION HEATER SKR  300 380-400 395/66/50 0,950 A
R1R300110 ANTI-CONDENSATION HEATER SKR  300 110-120 395/66/50 0,950 A
R1R300230 ANTI-CONDENSATION HEATER SKR  300 220-240 395/66/50 0,950 A
RSR150380 ANTI-CONDENSATION HEATER SKR  150 380-400 392/80/35 0.900 B